

City of Appleton

100 North Appleton Street Appleton, WI 54911-4799 www.appleton.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 23-1251 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Report Action Item Status: Failed

File created: 10/19/2023 In control: Municipal Services Committee

On agenda: 10/23/2023 Final action:

Title: Resolution #11-R-23 Overnight Parking

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. #11-R-23 Overnight Parking.pdf, 2. Overnight Parking Resolution #11-R-23 Staff memo.pdf, 3.

Overnight Parking Resolution Additional Information_Final.pdf, 4. 2024.04.08_Overnight Parking

Memo.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/15/2024	1	Common Council	approved	Fail
5/15/2024	1	Common Council	amended	Fail
5/6/2024	1	Municipal Services Committee	recommended for denial	Pass
4/8/2024	1	Municipal Services Committee	held	Pass
3/11/2024	1	Municipal Services Committee	held	Pass
12/11/2023	1	Municipal Services Committee	held	Pass
10/23/2023	1	Municipal Services Committee	held	

Resolution #11-R-23 Overnight Parking